Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND

8

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

PERMIT

Permit Number: 031459

of the provisions of the Statutes of N				epting this permit shall comply with a ences of the City of Portland regulating tures, and of the application on file in the second control of the second			
AT 15 Casco St				037_D023001			
has permission to	Buyild out two offices one 1	10' and	x 12'.		_		
inis is to certify that	Spring Street Limited /iva						

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

N ication inspect must go and with a permission procuble this beding on the thereodal and or of the closed-in.

H R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED	APPROVALS
----------------	------------------

Fire Dept. CXMM'S	
Health Dept.	
Appeal Board	
Other	
Department Name	

Company 12/8/03

Director - Building & Inspection Services

Cit	y of Portland, M	Iaine - Buil	ding or Use	Permi	t Applicatio	n Pe	rmit No:	Issue Date	:	CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-871					1 02 1450			037 D02	037 D023001		
Location of Construction: Owner Name:		Ow		Owne	Owner Address:			Phone:			
15 Casco St Spring Stre		Spring Street I	Limited		168 Summer St						
1		Contractor Name			Cont	ractor Address:	· · · · · ·		Phone		
n/a		n/a			n/a Portland						
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:				Permit Type:				Zone:			
n/a n/a				Alterations - Commercial					<i>B</i> 3		
Past	Past Use: Proposed Use:		Proposed Use:	Pe		Pern	nit Fee: Cost of Work:		k:	CEO District:	
Co				Build out two offices one			\$48.00	8.00 \$2,500.00		1	
1		10' x 10' and one 10' 12'.		Approved			1	EPECTION:			
						Denied Us			Use G	ie Group:	
									ŀ	12/8/03	
			<u> </u>						ļ		
_	osed Project Description										/
Bu	yild out two offices o	one 10' x 10' a	nd 10' x 12'.			Signa		Lyny	Signat		
						PEDI	ESTRIAN ACT	IALLING DIS.	rrict ((P.A.D.)	
						Actio	on: Appro	ved Ap	proved w	/Conditions	Denied
		······································				Signa	ature:			Date:	
Pern gg	nit Taken By:	_	oplied For: 5/2003			Zoning Approval			al		
		tion does not	proclude the	Special Zone or Revie		ws	Zoni	ng Appeal	T	Historic Preservation	
1.	 This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State ar Federal Rules. 			☐ Shoreland			☐ Variance			Not in District or Landmark	
2.			Wetland			☐ Miscellaneous [Does Not Require Review			
3.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		☐ Flood Zone		Conditional Use		Requires Review				
	False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work			☐ Si	ubdivision		☐ Interpretation			Approved	
			☐ Si	te Plan	Approved				Approved w/Conditions		
			Maj Minor MM			Denied			☐ Denied		
				Date:	2/1/0	\leq	Date:		I	Date:	
											7
				(CERTIFICAT	ON					
I he	reby certify that I am	n the owner of	record of the na	amed pr	operty, or that t	he pro	posed work i	s authorized	i by the	owner of recor	d and that
I ha	ve been authorized b	y the owner to	o make this appl	ication	as his authorize	d age	nt and I agree	to conform	to all a	pplicable laws	of this
	sdiction. In addition										
	ll have the authority the permit.	to enter all are	eas covered by si	ucn per	mit at any reasc	паоте	nour to enior	ce the prov	ision o	the code(s) ap	piicable to
SIG	NATURE OF APPLICAL	NT			ADDRES	SS	. <u>.</u>	DATI	3	РНО	NE
D P	SDONGIDI E DEDGOV B	I CUADOR OF 1	NODE THE					DAT	3	PHO	NF
KE:	SPONSIBLE PERSON IN	TOTAL OF I	TORR, IIILE					DAI	_	1110	~ ~=-/

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within

me City, payment attangements must be made before permits of any ki	
Location/Address of Construction: 15 CASCO 5t PORTLAN	1D, Me
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Square Footage of Lot	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Owner: Chart# Block# Lot# Chart# FLeet BANK	Telephone:
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Applicant name, address & telephone: JVR inc telephone: JVR inc physicant name, address & telephone: JVR inc physicant	Cost Of Work: \$ 2500.00
Current use: OFFICE	
If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use:	CITY OF PORTLAND, ME
Approximately how long has it been vacant: Proposed use: Project description: Build out two offices one lox 10 one for Office use	NOV 2 5 2003
Contractor's name, address & telephone:	
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: JAMES RUSSO Malling address: 30 Luke 5+ Port Land Me 04103 We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and perview the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop was and a \$100,00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up. PHONE:	
THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL SENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRED TO THE DISCRETATION OF THE DIS	iRE ADDITIONAL izes the proposed work and that I form to all applicable laws of this fficial's authorized representative

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

